
 

  

SHARING REPORT JANUARY 2025 
Period : 7th December 2024 to 6th January 2025 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Case 1 
Member Name  : ABDUL RAxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8711xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 6,329.60 
Hospital Name  : KPJ PUTERI SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 01/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 03/09/2024 
 
Case 2 
Member Name  : KANAGESxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 7808xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 100.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL CANSELOR TUANKU MUHRIZ, PUSAT PERUBATAN UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA 
Diagnosis  : Symptomatic anemia secondary to severe IDA 
Admission Date  : 10/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 12/09/2024 
 
Case 3 
Member Name  : SHAHRUDxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8303xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 350.00 
Hospital Name  : CYBERJAYA HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : Closed Fracture Distal End Right Radius 
Admission Date  : 22/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 29/09/2024 
 
 
 

Total Members Active Members 
(Pass 90 days waiting period) 

Total Approved Cases Total Medical Cost 

2465 1679 17 RM67,004.41 

Total Medical Cost RM67,004.41 

Last Month Extra Shared RM1.21 

Last Month Unsettlement Balance RM0.00 

Active Members (Pass 90 days waiting period) 1679 

Each Member Share (Before rounding) RM39.9066 

Each Member Share (After rounding) RM39.91 

Total Share RM67,008.89 

Extra bring to Next Month RM5.69 

Unsettlement Cost to Carry Forward RM0.00 



 

  

Case 4 
Member Name  : MUHAMMxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2303xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 6,697.66 
Hospital Name  : PUTRA SPECIALIST HOSPITAL (MELAKA) SDN BHD 
Diagnosis  : CUTANEOUS ABSCESS, FURUNCLE, AND CARBUNCLE OF OTHER SITES 
Admission Date  : 15/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 17/09/2024 

 
Case 5 
Member Name  : WAN MUHAxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9712xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 7,103.24 
Hospital Name  : KPJ TAWAKKAL KL SPECIALIST HOSPITAL  
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 17/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 21/09/2024 
 
Case 6 
Member Name  : DHIA ARYSxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2102xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 1,845.70 
Hospital Name  : BORNEO SPECIALIST HOSPITAL SDN BHD (KUCHING) 
Diagnosis  : INFLUENZA DUE TO IDENTIFIED NOVEL INFLUENZA A VIRUS 
Admission Date  : 19/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 20/09/2024 
 
Case 7 
Member Name  : INDRA AWxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2205xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,674.58 
Hospital Name  : SENAWANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 20/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 25/09/2024 
 
Case 8 
Member Name  : NUR ARRIxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2305xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,821.90 
Hospital Name  : PANTAI HOSPITAL AYER KEROH 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE BRONCHIOLITIS DUE TO RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS 
Admission Date  : 24/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 27/09/2024 
 
Case 9 
Member Name  : KANAGESxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 7808xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 150.00 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL CANSELOR TUANKU MUHRIZ, PUSAT PERUBATAN UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA 
Diagnosis  : Seborrheic dermatitis, Atopic dermatitis (papular variant), xerosis cutis 



 

  

Admission Date  : 26/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 27/09/2024 
 
Case 10 
Member Name  : MUHAMMxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2202xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 6,282.40 
Hospital Name  : CMH Specialist Hospital (formerly known as CMH Healthcare Sdn Bhd) 
Diagnosis  : BRONCHOPNEUMONIA, UNSPECIFIED ORGANISM 
Admission Date  : 01/10/2024 
Discharge Date  : 04/10/2024 
 
Case 11 
Member Name  : MUHAMMxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 9506xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 7,642.90 
Hospital Name  : KPJ SENTOSA KL SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : INFECTIOUS GASTROENTERITIS AND COLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 03/10/2024 
Discharge Date  : 08/10/2024 
 
Case 12 
Member Name  : KOH CHxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2305xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 4,821.90 
Hospital Name  : PANTAI HOSPITAL AYER KEROH 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE BRONCHIOLITIS DUE TO RESPIRATORY SYNCYTIAL VIRUS 
Admission Date  : 24/09/2024 
Discharge Date  : 27/09/2024 
 
Case 13 
Member Name  : NUR ARRIxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2209xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 9,830.14 
Hospital Name  : SUNGAI LONG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : OPEN WOUND OF LIP AND ORAL CAVITY 
Admission Date  : 24/10/2024 
Discharge Date  : 26/10/2024 
 
Case 14 
Member Name  : MOHD ROxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8212xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 200 
Hospital Name  : HOSPITAL SULTANAH NUR ZAHIRAH 
Diagnosis  : Viral urti cover for atypical 
Admission Date  : 28/10/2024 
Discharge Date  : 30/10/2024 
 
Case 15 
Member Name  : HUD BIN xxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 2305xxxxxxxx 



 

  

Approved Amount : 9,295.77 
Hospital Name  : KPJ PENANG SPECIALIST HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : ACUTE BRONCHIOLITIS, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 05/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 10/11/2024 
 
Case 16 
Member Name  : LOGESON Axxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 7912xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 1,495.65 
Hospital Name  : LAM WAH EE HOSPITAL 
Diagnosis  : OSTEOARTHRITIS OF KNEE, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 08/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 09/11/2024 
 
Case 17 
Member Name  : MOHD REZZxxxxxxxx 
Member NRIC  : 8703xxxxxxxx 
Approved Amount : 3,118.42 
Hospital Name  : COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL SETAPAK 
Diagnosis  : GOUT, UNSPECIFIED 
Admission Date  : 20/11/2024 
Discharge Date  : 21/11/2024 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

  

Supporting Documents 

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 



 

  

 


